
SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING & HEALTH SCIENCES
TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER 1 SESSION 2022/2023

MEBC - MASTER OF SCIENCE (BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING)
1 2 3 4 5
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WED
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BK 4, V01 K BK 3, V01

Approved by :-
Notes: BK : Bilik Kuliah (Lecture Room)

BS : Bilik Seminar (Seminar Room)

Associate Chair (Academic & Student Development)

Date :



For General University Courses: refer to the schedule in the School Graduate Studies website at 

https://sps.utm.my/academic-related-resources/ 

 

MEBC Course Lecturers (2022/2023-1): 

 

1. MMBC1003 / MEBC1003 / SEBB5003 - Assoc. Prof. Ir Dr. Malarvili Bala Krishnan 

- malarvili@biomedical.utm.my / malarvili@utm.my 

2. MMBC1013 / MEBC1013 / SEBB5013 - Dr. Aizreena binti Azaman  

- aizreena@utm.my/ mailto:aizreena@biomedical.utm.my  

 

3. MMBC1023 / MMBC1023 / SEBB5023 - Dr. Noor Aimie binti Salleh & Prof. Ir. Dato' Dr. 

Mohammed Rafiq bin Abdul Kadir - aimie@biomedical.utm.my & rafiqkadir@utm.my 

4. MMBC1153 / MEBC1153 - Dr. Ahmad Zahra n bin Md. Khudzari 

- zahran.kl@utm.my / zahran@biomedical.utm.my 

5. MMBC1083 / MEBC1083 - Dr. Lukman Hakim bin Ismail & Dr. Mariaulpa binti Sahalan 

- lukman@utm.my / lukman@biomedical.utm.my & mariaulpa@biomedical.utm.my / mariaulpa@ut

m.my 

6. MMBC1183 / MEBC1183 - Dr. Syafiqah binti Saidin 

- syafiqahsaidin@biomedical.utm.my / syafiqahs@utm.my 

7. UMBP0013 / MEBC0013 - Assoc. Prof. Ir. Dr. Rania Hussein Al-Ashwal - rania@utm.my/ 

mailto:drrania@biomedical.utm.my  

8. MMBC1184 / MEBC1184 - Dr. Siti Ruzita binti Mahmood 

- sruzita@utm.my / sruzita@biomedical.utm.my 
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Dr. Noor Aimie Salleh
Course: Advanced Biomedical 
Engineering (MEBC 1023/ SEBB 5023
Group link: 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/LorJQuJ5
d93LlnY9Ch5Fby

Assoc. Prof. Ir. Dr. Malarvili
Course: Biomedical Measurement 
Technique 
(MEBC 1003/ SEBB 5003)
Group link: 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GrArtM
xpDHSCB6nkfM8ebS

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rania Al Ashwal
Course: Research Methodology
(MEBC 0013) 
Group link:
https://chat.whatsapp.com/BlzRO
M0VZUULof5Mpcznmz

Dr. Aizreena Azaman
Course: Diagnostic and Therapeutic 
Technology (MEBC 1013/ SEBB 5013
Group link:
https://chat.whatsapp.com/KQMJRCr4d
6YCXLExNLFYYv

Prof. Dato’ Ir. Dr. Mohammed Rafiq  
bin Dato’ Mohammed Kadir
Course: Advanced Biomedical 
Engineering (MEBC 1023/ SEBB 5023

Dr. Lukman Hakim Ismail
Course: Healthcare Technology 
Management (MEBC 1083)
Group link: 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/LLwJZsgYFgf8
HTLDNCkHii

https://chat.whatsapp.com/LorJQuJ5d93LlnY9Ch5Fby
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GrArtMxpDHSCB6nkfM8ebS
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Dr. Syafiqah Saidin
Course: Biomaterial Characterisation 
& Analysis (MEBC 1183)

Dr. Ahmad Zahran Md Khudzari
Course: Cardiovascular Engineering 
(MEBC 1153)

Dr. Mariaulpa Sahalan
Course: Healthcare Technology 
Management (MEBC 1083)
Group link: 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/LLwJZsgYFgf
8HTLDNCkHii

Dr. Siti Ruzita Mahmod
Master Project 1 (MEBC 1184)
Master Project 2 (MEBC 1198)
Group link:
1: 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DmssJE
KclLxFPeN7tekpk8

https://chat.whatsapp.com/DmssJEKclLxFPeN7tekpk8
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DmssJEKclLxFPeN7tekpk8

